ACAC CONFERNCE MEET MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS

Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams
Place Name Score Name Finishers

1 Adams Central 52

2 East Jay 57

3 South Adams 66

4 Bluffton 113
5 Woodlan 121
6 Southern Wells 160
7 West Jay 169
8 Heritage 208

Timed-Events.com Printed: 10/1/2016 2:01:33 PM Page: 1 of 5



ACAC CONFERNCE MEET MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name # of Finishers  Team Score

1 Adams Central 8 52
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Marissa Van De Weg 00:11:37.756 2

2 5 Josie Isch 00:12:07.176 5

3 12 Olivia Reynolds 00:12:32.613 12

4 16 Shelby Oliver 00:12:49.916 16

5 17 Lily Anderson 00:12:54.373 17

6 20 Saige Rinkenberger 00:13:08.056 0

7 22 Avree Armes 00:13:25.703 0

2 East Jay 10 57
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Mara Bader 00:12:18.956 7

2 8 Lydia Keihn 00:12:25.973 8

3 13 Miranda Alig 00:12:36.770 13

4 14 Lindy Wood 00:12:46.126 14

S 15 Lillian Schmidt 00:12:46.700 15

6 24 Rachel Heitkamp 00:13:33.276 0

7 30 Emily Dues 00:13:48.666 0

3 South Adams 6 66
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Mckenzie Sturwold 00:11:31.443 1

2 6 Jocelyn Willis 00:12:15.283 6

3 10 Megan Miller 00:12:26.593 10

4 23 Ella Neuenschwander 00:13:27.440 23

5 26 Addisyn Hunley 00:13:36.476 26

6 61 Clancy Hawbaker 00:17:09.423 0
4 Bluffton 9 113
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Keagan Cole 00:12:26.260 9

2 19 Katy Miller 00:13:06.773 19

3 21 Elana Kitt 00:13:12.250 21

4 31 Evie Shantz 00:13:49.416 30

5 35 Olivia Priester 00:14:06.340 34

6 36 Aubry Pulver 00:14:06.616 0

7 41 Avah Miner 00:14:19.616 0
5 Woodlan 11 121
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Abbey Gentz 00:11:54.803 3

2 28 Ellie Koos 00:13:45.756 27

Timed-Events.com

Printed: 10/1/2016 2:01:33 PM

Page: 2 of 5



ACAC CONFERNCE MEET MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS

3 29 Brenna Lake 00:13:46.693 28
4 32 Faith Moore 00:13:51.890 31
5 33 Morgan Miller 00:13:55.530 32
6 34 Ashleigh Vanhorn 00:14:05.813 0
7 37 Riley Zent 00:14:07.670 0
Southern Wells 10 160
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 11 Breann Kratzer 00:12:30.583 11
2 25 Kaitlyn Mcmillan 00:13:33.340 25
3 40 Hannah Walker 00:14:17.986 38
4 44 Zoe Needler 00:14:42.310 42
5 46 Kyla Coffel 00:14:44.346 44
6 52 Brooke Tonner 00:14:57.876 0
7 56 Gracde Meeks 00:15:38.843 0
West Jay 5 169
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 4 Sophie Fugiett 00:11:59.296 4
2 18 Raven Weaver 00:13:04.453 18
3 50 Aubri Hatzell 00:14:55.316 45
4 57 Grace Shimp 00:15:50.836 49
S 67 Gabby Bilbrey 00:18:52.153 53
Heritage 9 208
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 39 Maleah Hermann 00:14:15.120 37
2 42 Andrea Doughman 00:14:27.713 40
3 43 Grace Troutner 00:14:28.443 41
4 45 Nicole Korhman 00:14:43.583 43
5 55 Natalie Geise 00:15:19.133 47
6 62 Rachel Zelt 00:17:22.496 0
7 63 Paige Johnson 00:17:32.223 0
Timed-Events.com Printed: 10/1/2016 2:01:33 PM Page: 3 of 5



ACAC CONFERNCE MEET MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 0
28 27
29 28
30 29
31 30
32 31
33 32
34 33
35 34

Timed-Events.com

Mckenzie Sturwold
Marissa Van De Weg
Abbey Gentz
Sophie Fugiett
Josie Isch

Jocelyn Willis
Mara Bader

Lydia Keihn
Keagan Cole
Megan Miller
Breann Kratzer
Olivia Reynolds
Miranda Alig

Lindy Wood

Lillian Schmidt
Shelby Oliver

Lily Anderson
Raven Weaver
Katy Miller

Saige Rinkenberger
Elana Kitt

Avree Armes

Ella Neuenschwander
Rachel Heitkamp
Kaitlyn Mcmillan
Addisyn Hunley
Jada Isch

Ellie Koos

Brenna Lake
Emily Dues

Evie Shantz

Faith Moore
Morgan Miller
Ashleigh Vanhorn

Olivia Priester

00:11:31.443
00:11:37.756
00:11:54.803
00:11:59.296
00:12:07.176
00:12:15.283
00:12:18.956
00:12:25.973
00:12:26.260
00:12:26.593
00:12:30.583
00:12:32.613
00:12:36.770
00:12:46.126
00:12:46.700
00:12:49.916
00:12:54.373
00:13:04.453
00:13:06.773
00:13:08.056
00:13:12.250
00:13:25.703
00:13:27.440
00:13:33.276
00:13:33.340
00:13:36.476
00:13:40.846
00:13:45.756
00:13:46.693
00:13:48.666
00:13:49.416
00:13:51.890
00:13:55.530
00:14:05.813
00:14:06.340

Printed: 10/1/2016 2:01:33 PM

Team
South Adams

Adams Central
Woodlan

West Jay
Adams Central
South Adams
East Jay

East Jay
Bluffton

South Adams
Southern Wells
Adams Central
East Jay

East Jay

East Jay
Adams Central
Adams Central
West Jay
Bluffton
Adams Central
Bluffton
Adams Central
South Adams
East Jay
Southern Wells
South Adams
Adams Central
Woodlan
Woodlan

East Jay
Bluffton
Woodlan
Woodlan
Woodlan
Bluffton

Page: 4 of 5



ACAC CONFERNCE MEET MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS

36 35
37 36
38 0
39 37
40 38
41 39
42 40
43 41
44 42
45 43
46 44
47

48

49 0
50 45
51 0
52 46
53 0
54

55 47
56 48
57 49
58

59

60

61 50
62 51
63 52
64

65

66

67 53
68 0

Timed-Events.com

Aubry Pulver
Riley Zent
Savanna Hamilton
Maleah Hermann
Hannah Walker
Avah Miner
Andrea Doughman
Grace Troutner
Zoe Needler
Nicole Korhman
Kyla Coffel
Annika Linderwell
Kait Mcalexander
Lita Chowning
Aubri Hatzell

Lilly King

Brooke Tonner
Abbey Richardson
Breanna Allgeier
Natalie Geise
Gracde Meeks
Grace Shimp
Mckenna Elwood
Jadyn Yencer
Hailey Rogers
Clancy Hawbaker
Rachel Zelt
Paige Johnson
Sophie Furhman
Krista Westfall
Dora Knefelkamp
Gabby Bilbrey

Larissa Perod

7th
6th
6th
7th
6th
6th
8th
8th
6th
8th
8th
6th
6th
8th
7th
6th
6th
7th
8th
8th
6th
6th
8th
6th
7th
6th
8th
6th
8th
7th
7th
6th
6th

00:14:06.616
00:14:07.670
00:14:14.220
00:14:15.120
00:14:17.986
00:14:19.616
00:14:27.713
00:14:28.443
00:14:42.310
00:14:43.583
00:14:44.346
00:14:45.130
00:14:49.243
00:14:49.876
00:14:55.316
00:14:56.563
00:14:57.876
00:15:12.076
00:15:16.476
00:15:19.133
00:15:38.843
00:15:50.836
00:15:58.226
00:16:03.686
00:16:58.806
00:17:09.423
00:17:22.496
00:17:32.223
00:17:34.750
00:17:38.113
00:18:46.883
00:18:52.153
00:18:54.263

Printed: 10/1/2016 2:01:33 PM

Bluffton
Woodlan

East Jay
Heritage
Southern Wells
Bluffton
Heritage
Heritage
Southern Wells
Heritage
Southern Wells
Bluffton
Woodlan

East Jay

West Jay
Bluffton
Southern Wells
Woodlan
Woodlan
Heritage
Southern Wells
West Jay
Woodlan
Southern Wells
Southern Wells
South Adams
Heritage
Heritage
Heritage
Southern Wells
Heritage

West Jay

East Jay

Page: 5 of 5



