#### **Team Overall Results** Place Name **Score** Adams Central 1 52 2 East Jay 57 3 South Adams 66 4 Bluffton 113 5 Woodlan 121 Southern Wells 6 160 7 West Jay 169 Heritage 8 208

Incomplete Teams	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Finishers</u>

Timed-Events.com Printed: 10/1/2016 2:01:33 PM Page: 1 of 5

	Team Name			# of Finishers	Team Scor
1	Adams Central			8	52
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	Marissa Van De Weg	00:11:37.756	2
	2	5	Josie Isch	00:12:07.176	5
	3	12	Olivia Reynolds	00:12:32.613	12
	4	16	Shelby Oliver	00:12:49.916	16
	5	17	Lily Anderson	00:12:54.373	17
	6	20	Saige Rinkenberger	00:13:08.056	0
	7	22	Avree Armes	00:13:25.703	0
2	East Jay			10	57
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	7	Mara Bader	00:12:18.956	7
	2	8	Lydia Keihn	00:12:25.973	8
	3	13	Miranda Alig	00:12:36.770	13
	4	14	Lindy Wood	00:12:46.126	14
	5	15	Lillian Schmidt	00:12:46.700	15
	6	24	Rachel Heitkamp	00:13:33.276	0
	7	30	Emily Dues	00:13:48.666	0
3	South Adams			6	66
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	Mckenzie Sturwold	00:11:31.443	1
	2	6	Jocelyn Willis	00:12:15.283	6
	3	10	Megan Miller	00:12:26.593	10
	4	23	Ella Neuenschwander	00:13:27.440	23
	5	26	Addisyn Hunley	00:13:36.476	26
	6	61	Clancy Hawbaker	00:17:09.423	0
4	Bluffton			9	113
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	9	Keagan Cole	00:12:26.260	9
	2	19	Katy Miller	00:13:06.773	19
	3	21	Elana Kitt	00:13:12.250	21
	4	31	Evie Shantz	00:13:49.416	30
			O" : D : (	00:14:06.340	34
	5	35	Olivia Priester		
	5 6	35 36	Aubry Pulver	00:14:06.616	0
	-				0 0
5	6	36	Aubry Pulver	00:14:06.616	
5	6 7	36	Aubry Pulver	00:14:06.616 00:14:19.616	0
5	6 7 Woodlan	36 41	Aubry Pulver Avah Miner	00:14:06.616 00:14:19.616 <b>11</b>	0 <b>121</b>
5	6 7 Woodlan Team Position	36 41 Overall Position	Aubry Pulver Avah Miner  Name	00:14:06.616 00:14:19.616 <b>11</b> <u>Time</u>	0 121 <u>Score</u>

	ACAC C					
	3 29 <b>B</b> I		Brenna Lake	00:13:46.693	28	
	4 32 Faith Moore		Faith Moore	00:13:51.890	31	
	5	33	Morgan Miller	00:13:55.530	32	
	6	34	Ashleigh Vanhorn	00:14:05.813	0	
	7	37	Riley Zent	00:14:07.670	07.670 0	
6	Southern Wells			10	160	
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	Time	<u>Score</u>	
	1 11 Breann Kratzer		00:12:30.583	11		
2 25 3 40		25	Kaitlyn Mcmillan	00:13:33.340	25	
		40	Hannah Walker	00:14:17.986	38	
	4 Zoe Needler		00:14:42.310	42		
	5	46	Kyla Coffel	00:14:44.346	44	
	6	52	Brooke Tonner	00:14:57.876	0	
	7	56	Gracde Meeks	00:15:38.843	0	
7	West Jay			5	169	
	Team Position	<b>Overall Position</b>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	Score	
	1 4 Sophie Fugiett		00:11:59.296	4		
	2	18	Raven Weaver	00:13:04.453	18	
	<ul> <li>50 Aubri Hatzell</li> <li>4 57 Grace Shimp</li> </ul>		00:14:55.316	45		
			00:15:50.836	49		
	5	67	Gabby Bilbrey	00:18:52.153	53	
	Heritage			9	208	
8						
8	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	Score	
8		Overall Position 39	<u>Name</u> Maleah Hermann	<u>Time</u> 00:14:15.120	<u>Score</u> 37	
8	Team Position			<u></u>		
8	Team Position	39	Maleah Hermann	00:14:15.120	37	
8	Team Position 1 2	39 42	Maleah Hermann Andrea Doughman	00:14:15.120 00:14:27.713	37 40	
8	Team Position  1  2  3	39 42 43	Maleah Hermann Andrea Doughman Grace Troutner	00:14:15.120 00:14:27.713 00:14:28.443	37 40 41	
8	Team Position  1  2  3  4	39 42 43 45	Maleah Hermann Andrea Doughman Grace Troutner Nicole Korhman	00:14:15.120 00:14:27.713 00:14:28.443 00:14:43.583	37 40 41 43	

Timed-Events.com Printed: 10/1/2016 2:01:33 PM Page: 3 of 5

#### Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score		<u>Class</u>	<u>Time</u>	Team
1	1	Mckenzie Sturwold	7th	00:11:31.443	South Adams
2	2	Marissa Van De Weg	7th	00:11:37.756	Adams Central
3	3	Abbey Gentz	8th	00:11:54.803	Woodlan
4	4	Sophie Fugiett	8th	00:11:59.296	West Jay
5	5	Josie Isch	7th	00:12:07.176	Adams Central
6	6	Jocelyn Willis	7th	00:12:15.283	South Adams
7	7	Mara Bader	6th	00:12:18.956	East Jay
8	8	Lydia Keihn	6th	00:12:25.973	East Jay
9	9	Keagan Cole	8th	00:12:26.260	Bluffton
10	10	Megan Miller	8th	00:12:26.593	South Adams
11	11	Breann Kratzer	8th	00:12:30.583	Southern Wells
12	12	Olivia Reynolds	8th	00:12:32.613	Adams Central
13	13	Miranda Alig	8th	00:12:36.770	East Jay
14	14	Lindy Wood	7th	00:12:46.126	East Jay
15	15	Lillian Schmidt	6th	00:12:46.700	East Jay
16	16	Shelby Oliver	7th	00:12:49.916	Adams Central
17	17	Lily Anderson	6th	00:12:54.373	Adams Central
18	18	Raven Weaver	7th	00:13:04.453	West Jay
19	19	Katy Miller	6th	00:13:06.773	Bluffton
20	20	Saige Rinkenberger	8th	00:13:08.056	Adams Central
21	21	Elana Kitt	8th	00:13:12.250	Bluffton
22	22	Avree Armes	8th	00:13:25.703	Adams Central
23	23	Ella Neuenschwander	7th	00:13:27.440	South Adams
24	24	Rachel Heitkamp	6th	00:13:33.276	East Jay
25	25	Kaitlyn Mcmillan	6th	00:13:33.340	Southern Wells
26	26	Addisyn Hunley	6th	00:13:36.476	South Adams
27	0	Jada Isch	6th	00:13:40.846	Adams Central
28	27	Ellie Koos	7th	00:13:45.756	Woodlan
29	28	Brenna Lake	6th	00:13:46.693	Woodlan
30	29	Emily Dues	7th	00:13:48.666	East Jay
31	30	Evie Shantz	6th	00:13:49.416	Bluffton
32	31	Faith Moore	8th	00:13:51.890	Woodlan
33	32	Morgan Miller	6th	00:13:55.530	Woodlan
34	33	Ashleigh Vanhorn	8th	00:14:05.813	Woodlan
35	34	Olivia Priester	6th	00:14:06.340	Bluffton

Timed-Events.com Printed: 10/1/2016 2:01:33 PM Page: 4 of 5

36	35	Aubry Pulver	7th	00:14:06.616	Bluffton
37	36	Riley Zent	6th	00:14:07.670	Woodlan
38	0	Savanna Hamilton	6th	00:14:14.220	East Jay
39	37	Maleah Hermann	7th	00:14:15.120	Heritage
40	38	Hannah Walker	6th	00:14:17.986	Southern Wells
41	39	Avah Miner	6th	00:14:19.616	Bluffton
42	40	Andrea Doughman	8th	00:14:27.713	Heritage
43	41	Grace Troutner	8th	00:14:28.443	Heritage
44	42	Zoe Needler	6th	00:14:42.310	Southern Wells
45	43	Nicole Korhman	8th	00:14:43.583	Heritage
46	44	Kyla Coffel	8th	00:14:44.346	Southern Wells
47	0	Annika Linderwell	6th	00:14:45.130	Bluffton
48	0	Kait Mcalexander	6th	00:14:49.243	Woodlan
49	0	Lita Chowning	8th	00:14:49.876	East Jay
50	45	Aubri Hatzell	7th	00:14:55.316	West Jay
51	0	Lilly King	6th	00:14:56.563	Bluffton
52	46	Brooke Tonner	6th	00:14:57.876	Southern Wells
53	0	Abbey Richardson	7th	00:15:12.076	Woodlan
54	0	Breanna Allgeier	8th	00:15:16.476	Woodlan
55	47	Natalie Geise	8th	00:15:19.133	Heritage
56	48	Gracde Meeks	6th	00:15:38.843	Southern Wells
57	49	Grace Shimp	6th	00:15:50.836	West Jay
58	0	Mckenna Elwood	8th	00:15:58.226	Woodlan
59	0	Jadyn Yencer	6th	00:16:03.686	Southern Wells
60	0	Hailey Rogers	7th	00:16:58.806	Southern Wells
61	50	Clancy Hawbaker	6th	00:17:09.423	South Adams
62	51	Rachel Zelt	8th	00:17:22.496	Heritage
63	52	Paige Johnson	6th	00:17:32.223	Heritage
64	0	Sophie Furhman	8th	00:17:34.750	Heritage
65	0	Krista Westfall	7th	00:17:38.113	Southern Wells
66	0	Dora Knefelkamp	7th	00:18:46.883	Heritage
67	53	Gabby Bilbrey	6th	00:18:52.153	West Jay
68	0	Larissa Perod	6th	00:18:54.263	East Jay

Timed-Events.com Printed: 10/1/2016 2:01:33 PM Page: 5 of 5